:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10334808

Nov 05, 2024 - 21:23 (UTC)

In epoch 322,962 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 538996 - 0.019340177 ETH®
46.71 USD

2 538997 - 0.019373549 ETH®
46.79 USD

3 538998 - 0.019300823 ETH®
46.62 USD

4 538999 - 0.019337044 ETH®
46.70 USD

S 539000 - 0.199067560 ETH®
480.83 USD

6 539001 - 0.019352469 ETH®
46.74 USD

7 539002 - 0.019442915 ETH®
46.96 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10334808
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/322962
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/538996
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/538997
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/538998
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/538999
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/539000
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/539001
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/539002

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

539003

539004

539006

539007

539008

539009

539010

539011

Validator Id

1319613

Amount

0.019433737
46.94 USD

0.019470614
47.03 USD

0.019491586
47.08 USD

0.019469592
47.02 USD

0.019444443
46.96 USD

0.019476222
47.04 USD

0.019492020
47.08 USD

0.019462497
47.01 USD

0.019451607
46.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.045462611

109.81 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/539003
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/539004
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/539005
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/539006
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/539007
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/539008
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/539009
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/539010
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/539011
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1319613

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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