

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10334808</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 05, 2024 · 21:23 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>322,962</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>538996</u>	- 0.019340177 ETH ⊘ 46.71 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>538997</u>	- 0.019373549 ETH ⊘ 46.79 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>538998</u>	- 0.019300823 ETH ⊘ 46.62 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>538999</u>	- 0.019337044 ETH ⊘ 46.70 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>539000</u>	- 0.199067560 ETH ⊘ 480.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>539001</u>	- 0.019352469 ETH ⊘ 46.74 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>539002</u>	- 0.019442915 ETH ⊘ 46.96 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>539003</u>	- 0.019433737 ETH ⊘ 46.94 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>539004</u>	- 0.019470614 ETH 🔗 47.03 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>539005</u>	- 0.019491586 ETH ③ 47.08 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>539006</u>	- 0.019469592 ETH ⊘ 47.02 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>539007</u>	- 0.019444443 ETH ⊘ 46.96 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>539008</u>	- 0.019476222 ETH ⊘ 47.04 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>539009</u>	- 0.019492020 ETH ⊘ 47.08 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>539010</u>	- 0.019462497 ETH 🐼 47.01 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>539011</u>	- 0.019451607 ETH 🐼 46.98 USD
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
4	1710/17	

1	1319613	

+ 0.045462611 ETH ↔ 109.81 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.